The Adventures of *

What if they had been ranked by this, lowest winning, until the quarter-finals. After that
I would just compare as group not in pairs.

(272)*5
(4-1)*(2+3)
((4*8)-7)-(2*2)
6*3
10+(3*1)+1
(2*2)/(27\2)
((12/2)*3)-5
4+1*1
((9-1)*2)-2
2*2*(3+2)
(372)+(2*3)
((4+3)+2)+3)*(1/2)

(

(5*%2)-(1*1)

(4+1)*(3*1)-1

(2*2)

(8*2)-1

(6*2)+1

(3*3*1*1*1*2)-9

(2*2*5)

((3%2)-(3*2))+1

(4-2)*1

(3*3*3)-(5*3)

(6*2)-(7*1)

(4*3)+(3*3)-2

:Eggs and bacon? 8
1.5 times seconds 25
538.com and Moneyball use this 90
A disappointing ending 61
A large imposing building 67
A root starch often with pudding 31
A very loud din 5
Absurd 117
Aging 104
Also known as goods and services tax 75
Animation nickname, this time without the car 101
Annoying Noses 107
Area that could be defined by zip code 56
Austen novel definitely without zombies 1

Belonging to another period 100



Best-selling roman paper

Blackbeard but crimson

Bone doctor

Brain statistics

Buff Belgian tribesman

Cape cod kettle fried

Capital of Switzerland

Cartwright ranching family show
Clever devices used to trick
Completely autonomous

Condition causing severe pain in the chest
Confuse their Democrats and Republicans
Could easily be followed by "hurt"
Crucial Calculations

Dangerous odor

Disgusting head to head

Drink like it is drugs

Drink with bourbon and mint

Effective Speech

Egg laying mammal

Evil Intentions

Excessive anxiety and stress

Extra nativity money

Extremely fond of company or sociable
Fixes things like cars

Flying dino

French coconut dessert

French little

Gadus

Get his strength from his biblical hair
Going to McDonalds five times a week

Great technical skill and brilliance shown in a performance or activity

Greatly disturbed state of mind
Greek goddess of remedy
Halfway to functioning alone
Hidden evil

Hindrance

His name is Peter

Holy organ by the stomach
Home medical remedy

| don't know. What is it?

|deas laid down as certainly true
Imbecile

Immediate diffusion

Insulin disease

83
124
84
11
94
88
111
14
57
87
46
125
29
80
116
34
120
32
53
44
113
89
24
106
48
109
79
114
62
82
91
43

10
85

112
86
122
105
102
18
110
98
123



It was the butler

Jello infant

Joshua Ben Zedrin

Just amazing

Just before James Bond

Just for fun

Lacking courage and timid
Large microorganism domain

Large Mr. Chisholm as opposed to small

Last pharaoh of Egypt

Leaders of a Jewish rebel army
Least interesting ice cream flavor
Lemonade but orange

Literally out of this world

Love in the Time of this disease
Many taste options

Marc Antony's Egyptian beau
Merlot and vodka
MOOOOOOOOO0OO0O0OOO0O00
Mythical lake monster

NaHCO3

Negative

No longer in action

Not washing your hands

Overly theatrical

Painful twitching

Pottery made of clay

Pythagoras would be proud
Restricted calculations

Saul Ben Epishul

Sausagish lunch meat

Scientific for a large rump
Scolding the other title character
Scottish Sarcophagus

Searching plunderer
Shakespeare without the histories
She was a warrior | guess

Small Scottish

Sneezing around iron or copper
Soft drink made from smilax Regelii
Speaker of "Et tu"

Spiky holiday desert plant
Subject of "Et tu?"

Suspicious standing

Tasty, tea

27
64
70
121
66
20
68
37
52
15
115
108
96
51
55
17
54
58
35
73
77

60
71
16
28
19
50
49
78
21
63
103
92
74
38
59
45
97
23
12
26
99
72



Tediously lengthy

Thatch house

The *

The earth is co-planar

The famous frog meme

The flu

The loosing ethics

The most important work of an artist or writer
The stone pillar making main character
This is Spartal!

Time to go shooting

To find drugs

To have understood the logic

To talk and delay legislation

Too high expectations

Verdi opera

Very close to Richard Ill's final line
Very high desiring

Vin diesel racing series

When the stock market crashes
Wife of aging

Wife of completely autonomous
Wooden assistance walking

126
65
47
30
40
118
69

33

95
39
36
22
93
128
41
76
127
13
119
42
81



